141Sample Preparation • Process Instruments
FX610 / FX620
Sample Filtration Systems
The FX610 and FX620 are lightweight, sample filtration
systems for the NH6000sc ammonia analyzer with a sample
pump and compressor directly integrated into the analyzer.
The filter system collects a sample from the basin and the
integrated sample pump moves the sample to the measuring

The NH6000sc can be retrofit with the integrated FX610 or FX620 filtration systems.
Contact Hach for more information.
Order Information
LXV464.97.11021 FX610 Sample Filtration System, 5 m heated hose, 115 VAC
LXV464.97.12021 FX610 Sample Filtration System, 10 m heated hose, 115 VAC
LXV464.97.21021 FX620 Sample Filtration System, rough samples,
5 m heated hose, 115 VAC
LXV464.97.22021 FX620 Sample Filtration System, rough samples,
10 m heated hose, 115 VAC
Part numbers may vary by country.